

| | | | |
|-------|--|----|-------|
| 15942 | 2015 IRS PARTS | | |
| 15960 | M10 x 30MM SOCKET HEAD BOLT | EA | 6.00 |
| 15961 | M10 x 25MM SOCKET HEAD BOLT | EA | 4.00 |
| 15945 | MANUAL DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER | EA | 1.00 |
| 15924 | LEFT CV AXLE | EA | 1.00 |
| 15948 | RIGHT CV AXLE | EA | 1.00 |
| 14852 | REAR WHEEL STUDS | EA | 10.00 |
| 15965 | IRS E-BRAKE CABLE ADAPTER | EA | 1.00 |
| 14754 | REAR BRAKE LINE COMPONENTS | EA | 1.00 |
| 14709 | BRAKE LINE MOUNT CLIP | EA | 2.00 |
| 14689 | BRAIDED LINE BRAKE LINE MOUNT | EA | 2.00 |
| 25507 | BRAKE LINE "T" ADAPTER, 2 FEMALE, 1 MALE | EA | 1.00 |
| 14493 | REAR BRAKE STAINLESS HOSES AND FITTINGS | EA | 1.00 |
| 14686 | 17" STAINLESS BRAIDED 35° BANJO BRAKE LINE | EA | 2.00 |
| 25505 | STRAIGHT 3-AN TO 3/8" FEMALE IF | EA | 2.00 |
| 25820 | CRUSH WASHER | EA | 4.00 |
| 14691 | 10MM x 1.5MM BANJO BOLT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15941 | DIFFERENTIAL MOUNTING COMPONENTS | EA | 1.00 |
| 12232 | OUTSIDE REAR UPPER BUSHING | EA | 4.00 |
| 13953 | PIVOT SLEEVE | EA | 2.00 |
| 13137 | BUSHING | EA | 4.00 |
| 12257 | PIVOT SLEEVE | EA | 2.00 |
| 15962 | M14-2.0 x 100MM FLANGE HEAD BOLT | EA | 2.00 |
| 14515 | M16 x 2.0MM DEFORMED THREAD, FLANGED LOCK NUT | EA | 4.00 |
| 15963 | M16-2.0 x 130MM FLANGE HEAD BOLT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15899 | IRS UPPER CONTROL ARM COMPONENTS | EA | 1.00 |
| 13212 | 5/8"-11 x 3.50" BOLT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15216 | 5/8"-11 LOCK-NUT | EA | 2.00 |
| 14515 | M16 x 2.0MM DEFORMED THREAD, FLANGED LOCK NUT | EA | 4.00 |
| 14925 | M16-2.0 x 110MM FLANGE HEAD BOLT | EA | 4.00 |
| 15857 | ANGLED MOUNT ADAPTER | EA | 2.00 |
| 15890 | 7/8" ROD END, LEFT HAND THREAD | EA | 2.00 |
| 15900 | 7/8" JAM NUT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15889 | 7/8"-1.25" ADJUSTER BUNG | EA | 2.00 |
| 15901 | 1.25" JAM NUT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15898 | IRS UPPER ARM | EA | 2.00 |
| 13137 | BUSHING | EA | 4.00 |
| 12257 | PIVOT SLEEVE | EA | 2.00 |
| 12228 | GREASE FITTING | EA | 2.00 |
| 12229 | GREASE FITTING CAP | EA | 2.00 |
| 15888 | SWAGED THREADED TUBE | EA | 1.00 |
| 15897 | REAR LEG | EA | 1.00 |
| 13131 | BUSHING SLEEVE | EA | 2.00 |
| 15940 | POWDERCOATING IRS UPPER CONTROL ARM | EA | 1.00 |
| 15902 | IRS TOE ADJUSTMENT ARM COMPONENTS | EA | 1.00 |
| 12348 | ROD END, RIGHT HAND THREAD | EA | 2.00 |

| | | | |
|-------|---|----|------|
| 12380 | JAM NUT, RIGHT HAND THREAD | EA | 2.00 |
| 13166 | JAM NUT, LEFT HAND THREAD | EA | 2.00 |
| 33388 | LINKAGE ADJUSTER | EA | 2.00 |
| 14759 | M14-2.0 FLANGED LOCK NUT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15936 | M14-2.0 x 70MM BOLT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15937 | 5/8"-11 x 2.25" BOLT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15216 | 5/8"-11 LOCK-NUT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15908 | ROD END SPACER | EA | 2.00 |
| 33240 | ROD END SPACER, 0.25" | EA | 2.00 |
| 15903 | IRS TOE ARM | EA | 2.00 |
| 15875 | SWAGED THREADED TUBE | EA | 1.00 |
| 15905 | SPINDLE TOE BRACKET | EA | 2.00 |
| 15874 | CROSS TUBE | EA | 1.00 |
| 15938 | POWDERCOATING IRS TOE ARM | EA | 1.00 |
| 15995 | KONI 2015 IRS SHOCK SET | EA | 1.00 |
| 14622 | KONI SHOCK, (30-1720) | EA | 2.00 |
| 25621 | SPRING HAT | EA | 2.00 |
| 25622 | SPRING COLLAR | EA | 2.00 |
| 25623 | COIL-OVER THREADED SLEEVE | EA | 2.00 |
| 33976 | 400# SPRING | EA | 2.00 |
| 15935 | IRS SHOCK MOUNTING COMPONENTS | | |
| 33238 | 1.09" SPACER | EA | 6.00 |
| 15388 | 0.43" SPACER | EA | 2.00 |
| 10834 | 1/2"-13 NYLON LOCK NUT | EA | 4.00 |
| 12386 | 1/2"-13 x 3.25" BOLT | EA | 4.00 |
| 15906 | IRS LOWER CONTROL ARM COMPONENTS | EA | 1.00 |
| 14515 | M16 x 2.0MM DEFORMED THREAD, FLANGED LOCK NUT | EA | 4.00 |
| 15909 | M16-2.0 x 90MM FLANGE HEAD BOLT | EA | 2.00 |
| 14925 | M16-2.0 x 110MM FLANGE HEAD BOLT | EA | 4.00 |
| 15907 | IRS LEFT LOWER CONTROL ARM | EA | 1.00 |
| 15911 | IRS RIGHT LOWER CONTROL ARM | EA | 1.00 |
| 13137 | FRONT LOWER BUSHING | EA | 8.00 |
| 13131 | BUSHING SLEEVE | EA | 4.00 |
| 12257 | PIVOT SLEEVE | EA | 4.00 |
| 12228 | GREASE FITTING | EA | 4.00 |
| 12229 | GREASE FITTING CAP | EA | 4.00 |
| 15871 | LOWER ARM CROSS TUBE | EA | 2.00 |
| 15873 | LOWER ARM FRONT TUBE | EA | 2.00 |
| 15872 | LOWER ARM REAR TUBE | EA | 2.00 |
| 15944 | LOWER ARM INSIDE CROSS TUBE | EA | 2.00 |
| 15877 | LOWER ARM SPINDLE BRACKET, REAR | EA | 2.00 |
| 15932 | LOWER ARM SPINDLE BRACKET, FRONT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15883 | LOWER ARM SWAYBAR OUTSIDE MOUNT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15884 | LOWER ARM SWAYBAR INSIDE MOUNT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15933 | LOWER ARM REAR GUSSET | EA | 2.00 |
| 15934 | LOWER ARM FRONT GUSSET | EA | 2.00 |
| 15939 | POWDERCOATING IRS LOWER CONTROL ARM | EA | 2.00 |

| | | | |
|-------|---|----|------|
| 15926 | 2015 IRS FRAME COMPONENTS | EA | 1.00 |
| 15881 | UPPER ARM FRONT FRAME MOUNT TUBE, LEFT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15927 | UPPER ARM FRONT FRAME MOUNT TUBE, RIGHT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15914 | REAR CAGE COMPONENTS | EA | 1.00 |
| 15957 | LOWER ARM REAR FRONT MOUNT TAB, UNBENT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15958 | LOWER ARM REAR FRONT MOUNT TAB, LEFT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15959 | LOWER ARM REAR FRONT MOUNT TAB, RIGHT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15864 | CENTER REAR MIDDLE TUBE | EA | 1.00 |
| 15865 | CENTER REAR ANGLED TUBE, LEFT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15925 | CENTER REAR ANGLED TUBE, RIGHT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15931 | 1.986" BUSHING SLEEVE | EA | 2.00 |
| 15880 | UPPER ARM REAR FRONT MOUNT TAB, UNBENT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15912 | UPPER ARM REAR FRONT MOUNT TAB, LEFT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15913 | UPPER ARM REAR FRONT MOUNT TAB, RIGHT | EA | 1.00 |
| 16024 | 1.50" LARGE TUBE COVER | EA | 2.00 |
| 16025 | 1.50" TRIANGLE TUBE COVER | EA | 2.00 |
| 15868 | LOWER ARM REAR REAR MOUNT TAB | EA | 2.00 |
| 15869 | LOWER ARM REAR TAB SUPPORT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15870 | UPPER ARM REAR REAR MOUNT TAB | EA | 2.00 |
| 15885 | UPPER ARM REAR FRONT TAB SUPPORT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15882 | UPPER ARM FRONT REAR MOUNT TAB | EA | 2.00 |
| 15915 | FRONT LOWER CAGE COMPONENTS | EA | 1.00 |
| 15861 | FRONT LOWER IRS TUBE | EA | 1.00 |
| 15886 | SWAYBAR MOUNT, UNBENT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15916 | SWAYBAR MOUNT, LEFT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15917 | SWAYBAR MOUNT, RIGHT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15878 | LOWER ARM FRONT REAR MOUNT TAB, UNBENT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15918 | LOWER ARM FRONT REAR MOUNT TAB, LEFT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15919 | LOWER ARM FRONT REAR MOUNT TAB, RIGHT | EA | 1.00 |
| 15887 | TOE ARM FRONT FRAME MOUNT TAB | EA | 2.00 |
| 15879 | LOWER ARM FRONT BOTOM SUPPORT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15876 | LOWER ARM FRONT FRONT MOUNT TAB | EA | 2.00 |
| 15922 | FRONT UPPER CAGE COMPONENTS | EA | 1.00 |
| 15930 | BUSHING SLEEVE | EA | 2.00 |
| 15862 | CENTER FRONT & UPPER ARM MOUNT | EA | 2.00 |
| 15923 | IRS FRONT UPPER ARM SPACER | EA | 2.00 |
| 15863 | CENTER FRONT ANGLED TUBE | EA | 2.00 |
| 13893 | BACKBONE, REAR DOWN TUBE TO IRS, PASSENGER SIDE | EA | 1.00 |
| 13894 | BACKBONE, REAR DOWN TUBE TO IRS, DRIVER SIDE | EA | 1.00 |
| 15943 | 2015 IRS TUBULAR STEEL | EA | 1.00 |